2021 UniSport Virtual Distance Running

Results

The 2021 UniSport Virtual Distance Running Championships were held in conjunction with the Village
Roadshow Gold Coast Marathon during the month of July.

Congratulations to all students, staff and alumni who represented their university. Medals will be posted to
the athletes who placed first, second and third in each race.

Half Marathon results — Women

;Jlr;icseport First name
1 Claire
2 Sarah
3 Shannon
4 Abbey
5 Holly
6 Ashleigh
7 Esmeralda
8 Zoey
9 Nova
10 Emma

Last name

Hodgart
French
Smith
Watson
Trezise
Clark
Booyens
Dowling
Maulani

Cullen

Half Marathon results - Men

Last name

Time

1:24:59
1:34:58
1:43:57
1:45:42
1:53:04
1:59:42
2:04:55
2:13:07
2:26:48
2:34:20

University

Flinders University

The University of Adelaide

The University of Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coast
Griffith University

Central Queensland University
Queensland University of Technology
Southern Cross University

The University of Queensland

University of Southern Queensland

University

;Jlr;i:.eport First name
1 Rohan
2 Jarrad
3 Timothy
4 Ben
5 Tony
6 Jason
7 James
8 Andy
9 Selwyn
10 Cameron
11 Des
12 Steve
13 Isaiah
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Hickey
Greentree
Cousins
Edstein
Yang
Brown
Duffy
Williams
Sweeney
Duncan
Cook

Kanowski
Vidot

1:19:20
1:31:07
1:39:58
1:42:53
1:46:08
1:48:34
1:55:45
1:56:47
2:03:28
2:04:14
2:05:53
2:08:00
2:10:07

The University of Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coast
University of the Sunshine Coast
Charles Sturt University

Bond University

Queensland University of Technology
Queensland University of Technology
Southern Cross University

Western Sydney University

Southern Cross University
Swinburne University of Technology

Queensland University of Technology
Deakin University
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Marathon results - Women

UniSport First name Last name Time
place
1 Caitlin Rogers 3:50:05
2 Jacinta Wirth 4:14:50
3 Sonya Lee 4:44:47

Marathon results - Men

University

University of Technology Sydney
Australian Defence Force Academy

Griffith University

University

UniSport First name Last name

place
1 Jayden Lyttle 2:46:18
2 Aidan Hobbs 3:03:35
3 Joseph Cappello 3:08:54
4 Kieran Hesse 3:18:39
5 Andrew Dunlop 3:28:24
6 Jake Lynch 3:41:26
7 Colin Forrest 3:50:42
8 Joshua Griffiths 3:58:40
9 Andy Koh 6:18:53
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Queensland University of Technology
Queensland University of Technology

The University of Queensland

Deakin University

The Australian National University
Swinburne University of Technology
The University of Queensland
Australian Defence Force Academy

Bond University
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