

# **2021 UniSport Virtual Distance Running**

#### **Results**

The 2021 UniSport Virtual Distance Running Championships were held in conjunction with the Village Roadshow Gold Coast Marathon during the month of July.

Congratulations to all students, staff and alumni who represented their university. Medals will be posted to the athletes who placed first, second and third in each race.

#### Half Marathon results – Women

UniSport place	First name	Last name	Time	University
1	Claire	Hodgart	1:24:59	Flinders University
2	Sarah	French	1:34:58	The University of Adelaide
3	Shannon	Smith	1:43:57	The University of Queensland
4	Abbey	Watson	1:45:42	University of the Sunshine Coast
5	Holly	Trezise	1:53:04	Griffith University
6	Ashleigh	Clark	1:59:42	Central Queensland University
7	Esmeralda	Booyens	2:04:55	Queensland University of Technology
8	Zoey	Dowling	2:13:07	Southern Cross University
9	Nova	Maulani	2:26:48	The University of Queensland
10	Emma	Cullen	2:34:20	University of Southern Queensland

#### Half Marathon results - Men

UniSport place	First name	Last name	Time	University
1	Rohan	Hickey	1:19:20	The University of Queensland
2	Jarrad	Greentree	1:31:07	University of the Sunshine Coast
3	Timothy	Cousins	1:39:58	University of the Sunshine Coast
4	Ben	Edstein	1:42:53	Charles Sturt University
5	Tony	Yang	1:46:08	Bond University
6	Jason	Brown	1:48:34	Queensland University of Technology
7	James	Duffy	1:55:45	Queensland University of Technology
8	Andy	Williams	1:56:47	Southern Cross University
9	Selwyn	Sweeney	2:03:28	Western Sydney University
10	Cameron	Duncan	2:04:14	Southern Cross University
11	Des	Cook	2:05:53	Swinburne University of Technology
12	Steve	Kanowski	2:08:00	Queensland University of Technology
13	Isaiah	Vidot	2:10:07	Deakin University



### **Marathon results - Women**

UniSport place	First name	Last name	Time	University
1	Caitlin	Rogers	3:50:05	University of Technology Sydney
2	Jacinta	Wirth	4:14:50	Australian Defence Force Academy
3	Sonya	Lee	4:44:47	Griffith University

## Marathon results - Men

UniSport place	First name	Last name	Time	University
1	Jayden	Lyttle	2:46:18	Queensland University of Technology
2	Aidan	Hobbs	3:03:35	Queensland University of Technology
3	Joseph	Cappello	3:08:54	The University of Queensland
4	Kieran	Hesse	3:18:39	Deakin University
5	Andrew	Dunlop	3:28:24	The Australian National University
6	Jake	Lynch	3:41:26	Swinburne University of Technology
7	Colin	Forrest	3:50:42	The University of Queensland
8	Joshua	Griffiths	3:58:40	Australian Defence Force Academy
9	Andy	Koh	6:18:53	Bond University